
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1422

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Armario alto de laboratorio

Descripción : Color gris claro. Fabricados en melamina de 19 mm de espesor. Frentes canteados en aluminio de 1
mm de grosor. Las puertas podrán ser ciegas abatibles de melamina o de vidrio. Bisagras con apertura 270º.
Incorpora tres baldas regulables en altura, fabricada en melamina de 19 mm de grosor. Se entrega montado a
excepción de las puertas de vidrio. Garantía 5 años. Plazo de entrega 4 semanas

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia dimensiones (largo x ancho x

alto)
tipo unidades por ref.

LABW-900-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm puertas ciegas abatibles de
melamina

1

LABW-1K2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm puertas ciegas abatibles de
melamina

1

LABW-90V-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm puertas de vidrio 1
LABW-1V2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm puertas de vidrio 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABW-900-001 576 57,5   94036090 08434868080089
LABW-1K2-001 672 69   94036090 08434868080096
LABW-90V-001 576 55   94036090 08434868080102
LABW-1V2-001 672 64,5   94036090 08434868080119
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Product page

Date rev.: 11/13/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1422

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Tall laboratory furniture

Description : Soft grey color. Madeof melamine (19 mm thick). Fronts edged with aluminium (1 mm thick). The doors
may be blind folding melamine or glass doors. Hinges with 270 ° opening. Includes three height adjustable shelves,
made of melamine (19 mm thick). Delivered assembled except for glass doors. Warranty 5 years. Delivery time: 4
weeks

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference dimensions (length x width x

height)
type pcs/pack

LABW-900-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm blind folding melamine doors 1
LABW-1K2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm blind folding melamine doors 1
LABW-90V-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm glass doors 1
LABW-1V2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm glass doors 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABW-900-001 576 57,5   94036090 08434868080089
LABW-1K2-001 672 69   94036090 08434868080096
LABW-90V-001 576 55   94036090 08434868080102
LABW-1V2-001 672 64,5   94036090 08434868080119
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Fiche produit

Date : 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1422

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Armoire verticale de laboratoire

Description : Couleur gris clair. Fabriquée en mélaminé de 19 mm d'épaisseur. Façades bordées d’aluminium de 1
mm d'épaisseur. Portes battantes opaques en mélaminé ou transparentes en verre. Charnières avec ouverture de
270º. Inclut 3 tablettes réglables en hauteur, fabriquées en mélaminé de 19 mm d’épaisseur. Se livre montée, à
l’exception des portes en verre. Garantie 5 ans. Délai de livraison 4 semaines

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence dimensions (longeur x largeur

x hauteur)
type unités par ref.

LABW-900-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm portes pleines battantes en
mélaminé

1

LABW-1K2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm portes pleines battantes en
mélaminé

1

LABW-90V-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm portes en verre 1
LABW-1V2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm portes en verre 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABW-900-001 576 57,5   94036090 08434868080089
LABW-1K2-001 672 69   94036090 08434868080096
LABW-90V-001 576 55   94036090 08434868080102
LABW-1V2-001 672 64,5   94036090 08434868080119
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1422

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Armadio alto da laboratorio

Descrizione : Colore grigio chiaro. Prodotto in composto melaminico di 19 mm di spessore e frontali bordati in
alluminio di 1 mm di spessore. Le porte possono essere cieche ribaltabili in melamina o in vetro. Cerniere con apertura
270º. Dotato di tre mensole regolabili in altezza, realizzate in melamina spessa 19 mm. Viene consegnato montato,
eccetto le porte di vetro. Garanzia di 5 anni. Consegna: 4 settimane

 DATI TECNICI
referenza dimensioni (lunghezza x

larghezza x altezza)
tipo unità per ref.

LABW-900-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm porte cieche abatibili in
melanina

1

LABW-1K2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm porte cieche abatibili in
melanina

1

LABW-90V-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm porta di vetro 1
LABW-1V2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm porta di vetro 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABW-900-001 576 57,5   94036090 08434868080089
LABW-1K2-001 672 69   94036090 08434868080096
LABW-90V-001 576 55   94036090 08434868080102
LABW-1V2-001 672 64,5   94036090 08434868080119
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 13/11/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1422

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Hoge laboratoriumkast

Beschrijving : Lichtgrijs. Gemaakt van 19 mm dik melamine. Fronten afgeboord in aluminium van 1 mm dik. De
deuren kunnen blind scharnierende melamine of glazen deuren of zijn. Scharnieren met opening van 270º. Het bevat
drie in hoogte verstelbare planken, gemaakt van 19 mm dik melamine. Het wordt gemonteerd geleverd met
uitzondering van de glazen deuren. 5 jaar garantie. Levering 4 weken

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie afmetingen (lengte x breedte x

hoogte)
type stuks per ref.

LABW-900-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm melamine deuren 1
LABW-1K2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm melamine deuren 1
LABW-90V-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm glazen deuren 1
LABW-1V2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm glazen deuren 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABW-900-001 576 57,5   94036090 08434868080089
LABW-1K2-001 672 69   94036090 08434868080096
LABW-90V-001 576 55   94036090 08434868080102
LABW-1V2-001 672 64,5   94036090 08434868080119

 PRODUKTFOTO

www.labbox.com



Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 13/11/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1422

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Laborschrank, hoch

Beschreibung : Hellgrau. Aus Melamin mit 19 mm Dicke. Vorderseite mit 1 mm dickem Aluminium abgekantet.
Undurchsichtige Klapptüren aus Melamin oder aus Glas. Scharniere mit 270º-Öffnung. Mit drei höhenverstellbaren
Brettern aus Melamin mit 19 mm Dicke. Wird montiert geliefert, mit Ausnahme der Glastüren. Garantie 5 Jahre.
Lieferzeit 4 Wochen.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Maße (Länge x Breite x Höhe) Typ Stückzahl pro Artikel

LABW-900-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm undurchsichtige Klapptüren
aus Melamin

1

LABW-1K2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm undurchsichtige Klapptüren
aus Melamin

1

LABW-90V-001 900 x 500 x 2000 mm Glastüren 1
LABW-1V2-001 1200 x 500 x 2000 mm Glastüren 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LABW-900-001 576 57,5   94036090 08434868080089
LABW-1K2-001 672 69   94036090 08434868080096
LABW-90V-001 576 55   94036090 08434868080102
LABW-1V2-001 672 64,5   94036090 08434868080119
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